
EXMOUTH MEMORIAL RALLY
Exmouth Motor Club - 12th/13th December 2020

Total

Penalty Previous First

2 George Williams Cadog Davies Ford Escort E 1:02 1

5 Andy Brown Jamie Mills Ford Fiesta ST150 E 2:23 2 1 1:21 1:21

1 Kevin Wills Liam Burns Subaru Impreza E 5:10 3 2 2:47 4:08

12 Nigel Davies Russell Williams Ford Focus S 6:23 4 1 1:13 5:21

4 Matthew Fowle Andy Pullan BMW Compact E 6:52 5 3 0:29 5:50

24 Phil Luxton Oliver Luxton Rover 25 N 7:40 6 1 0:48 6:38

8 Adrian Beer Adam Beer MG ZR E 8:40 7 4 1:00 7:38

6 Tim Owen Sophie Buckland Peugeot 206 E 8:47 8 5 0:07 7:45

10 Luke Quinnell Kayleigh Dingle MG ZR E 12:59 9 6 4:12 11:57

15 Dave Webb Jacob Williams Dihatsu Sirion S 13:31 10 2 0:32 12:29

9 Andrew Dawe Andrew Lowe Nissan Sunny E 19:11 11 7 5:40 18:09

7 Peter Stimson Paul Hoad Ford Sierra XR4x4i E 22:50 12 8 3:39 21:48

18 Benn Lewis Mark Atff Robinson Proton Persona S 28:59 13 3 6:09 27:57

28 Ashley Rice Trevor Disney Mini Cooper N 35:09 14 2 6:10 34:07

29 Mark Weller Sam Weller Subaru Impreza RS N 60:40 15 3 25:31 59:38

30 Eddie Gale Simon Fuidge Citroen Saxo N 61:38 16 4 0:58 60:36

25 Mike Raymond Jamie Raymond Ford Escort Mk2 N 83:24 17 5 21:46 82:22

27 Matthew Baker Sukie Read Rover Mini Cooper N 98:21 18 6 14:57 97:19

32 Pete Fowle Martin Fowle Nissan Micra K11 N 99:33 19 7 1:12 98:31

20 Steffan Evans Andrew Davies Subaru Impreza S 125:51 20 4 26:18 124:49

33 Patrick Blight Poppy Blight Fiat Seicento N 158:50 21 8 32:59 157:48

31 Chris Mockridge John Varney Austin A40 N 159:47 22 9 0:57 158:45

Difference

Overall Positions After Regularity 3

Cls PosNo. Driver Car Class PosNavigator
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